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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jo lie  Leblanc483
Gym ETC

9.300 9.450 9.6509.300 37.700
2 2 2T 2T 1 

1 

S he lby Buta624
Gym ETC

9.050 9.350 9.6509.250 37.300
7T 5 5 2T 2 

2 

Lakeyn Brand480
Gym ETC

9.200 9.400 9.3009.200 37.100
3T 3T 7 6 3 

3 

Addison Gr indo l482
Gym ETC

8.700 9.400 9.7009.000 36.800
14 3T 8T 1 4 

4 

A shtyn M onceaux481
Gym ETC

8.850 9.100 9.6009.000 36.550
11 8T 8T 4 5 

5 

Chloe  Phung654
Empire

8.750 9.200 9.2509.300 36.500
12T 7 2T 7T 6 

6 

Payton M acy-Lem anski520
Panhandle

9.200 8.900 9.3508.900 36.350
3T 12T 11T 5 7 

7 

Ava  Cam enzuli653
Empire

9.000 9.100 9.2508.800 36.150
9T 8T 14 7T 8 

8 

Em m a W illiam son485
Gym ETC

8.650 9.500 9.0508.900 36.100
15T 1 11T 13 9T

9T

Bruna  Higginbotham623
Gym ETC

8.550 9.300 8.9509.300 36.100
18T 6 2T 14T 9T

9T

Ha ley Borre ll522
Panhandle

9.000 8.650 8.8009.210 35.660
9T 15 6 16 11 

11 

Abby Norm an521
Panhandle

9.100 8.900 8.9508.600 35.550
6 12T 15 14T 12 

12 

Chloe  Ptacek524
Panhandle

9.150 8.800 9.2508.300 35.500
5 14 18 7T 13 

13 

M ar lee  F r ith489
Champions C lub

9.050 8.600 9.1508.400 35.200
7T 16 17 11 14 

14 

M cKenna  Davis519
Panhandle

8.650 8.400 9.1008.850 35.000
15T 17 13 12 15 

15 

Zoe  Va lle jo490
Champions C lub

8.600 8.000 9.2009.000 34.800
17 19 8T 10 16 

16 

Ava  C raw ley488
Champions C lub

8.550 9.000 8.5508.550 34.650
18T 10T 16 17 17 

17 

Ziyonna  Carte r523
Panhandle

8.750 8.300 7.9507.500 32.500
12T 18 19 18 18 

18 

Lanah T ruong655
Empire

9.350 9.000 0.0009.450 27.800
1 10T 1 19 19 

19 
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